General Purpose Relays
Power Relays
T9A Series, DC Coil 30A PCB or Panel Mount Relay
09-2015, Rev. 0815
© 2015 Tyco Electronics Corporation,
a TE Connectivity Ltd. company
Datasheets and product specification

© 2015 Tyco Electronics Corporation,
a TE Connectivity Ltd. company
Datasheets and product specification
according to IEC 61810-1 and to be used
only together with the ‘Definitions’ section.
Datasheets and product data is subject to the
terms of the disclaimer and all chapters of
the ‘Definitions’ section, available at
Datasheets, product data, ‘Definitions’ sec-
tion, application notes and all specifications
are subject to change.
4
Potter & Brumfield
Product Code Enclosure Contacts Coil Mounting Contact Material Coil Part Number
 T9AN1L22-24 Open (no cover) 1 form A, 1 NO 900mW pcb + QC AgCdO 24VDC 1419104-6
 T9AN5L12-24 1 form C, 1 CO pcb terminals 1-1393210-0
 T9AN5L22-24 pcb + QC 1419104-9
 T9AP1D52-12 Unsealed, plastic dust cover 1 form A, 1 NO 1W Flanged mount, QC 12VDC 6-1419102-0
 T9AP1D52-24 24VDC 6-1419102-3
 T9AP1D52-48 48VDC 5-1419102-8
 T9AP1D54-24 AgSnOInO 24VDC 7-1423091-3
 T9AP5D52-12 1 form C, 1 CO AgCdO 12VDC 5-1419102-4
 T9AP5D52-24 24VDC 5-1419102-2
 T9AP5D52-48 48VDC 6-1419102-4
 T9AP5D54-12 AgSnOInO 12VDC 7-1423091-4
 T9AP5D54-24 24VDC 7-1423091-5
 T9AS1D12-5 Wash tight, knock off nib 1 form A, 1 NO pcb terminals AgCdO 5VDC 2-1393210-0
 T9AS1D12-9 9VDC 2-1393210-2
 T9AS1D12-12 12VDC 1-1393210-3
 T9AS1D12-15 15VDC 1-1393210-4
 T9AS1D12-18 18VDC 1-1393210-5
 T9AS1D12-24 24VDC 1-1393210-8
 T9AS1D12-48 48VDC 1-1393210-9
 T9AS1D12-110 110VDC 1-1393210-2
 T9AS1D14-12 AgSnOInO 12VDC 5-1423091-7
 T9AS1D14-24 24VDC 6-1423091-3
 T9AS1D22-5 pcb + QC AgCdO 5VDC 2-1419104-3
 T9AS1D22-12 12VDC 1-1419104-7
 T9AS1D22-24 24VDC 2-1419104-1
 T9AS1D22-48 48VDC 2-1419104-2
 T9AS1D22-110 110VDC 1-1419104-6
 T9AS1L12-12 900mW pcb terminals 12VDC 2-1393210-4
 T9AS1L12-24 24VDC 2-1393210-5
 T9AS1L22-18 pcb + QC 18VDC 2-1419104-6
 T9AS2L22-24 1 form B, 1 NC 24VDC 1423794-1
 T9AS5D12-5 1 form C, 1 CO 1W pcb terminals 5VDC 3-1393210-9
 T9AS5D12-12 12VDC 3-1393210-3
 T9AS5D12-18 18VDC 3-1393210-4
 T9AS5D12-24 24VDC 3-1393210-7
 T9AS5D12-48 48VDC 3-1393210-8
 T9AS5D12-110 110VDC 3-1393210-2
 T9AS5D14-5 AgSnOInO 5VDC 6-1423091-4
 T9AS5D22-5 pcb + QC AgCdO 3-1419104-9
 T9AS5D22-12 12VDC 3-1419104-3
 T9AS5D22-24 24VDC 3-1419104-6
 T9AS5D22-110 110VDC 3-1419104-2
 T9AS5D24-5 AgSnOInO 5VDC 6-1423091-9
 T9AS5D24-12 12VDC 7-1423091-0
 T9AS5D24-24 24VDC 7-1423091-1
 T9AS5L12-12 900mW pcb terminals AgCdO 12VDC 4-1393210-1
 T9AS5L22-18 pcb + QC 18VDC 4-1419104-0
 T9AS5L22-24 24VDC 4-1419104-1
 T9AS5L22-48 48VDC 9-1419136-6
 T9AV1D12-12 Vented, flux tight 1 form A, 1 NO 1W pcb terminals 12VDC 4-1393210-3
 T9AV1D12-18 18VDC 5-1393210-2
 T9AV1D22-18 pcb + QC 4-1419148-8
 T9AV1D22-24 24VDC 5-1419148-0
 T9AV1D22-48 48VDC 2-1423091-3
 T9AV1L12-12 900mW pcb terminals 12VDC 1-1423091-8
 T9AV1L22-24 pcb + QC 24VDC 4-1419104-2
 T9AV2D22-24 1 form B, 1NC 1W 1419137-1
 T9AV5D12-24 1 form C, 1CO pcb terminals 4-1393210-8
 T9AV5D22-18 pcb + QC 18VDC 5-1419148-2
 T9AV5D22-24 24VDC 1419137-2
 T9AV5L12-12 900mW pcb terminals 12VDC 1423091-6
Note. This list represents the most common types and does not show all variants covered by this datasheet. Other types on request.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information: